
WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 1 of 6Select Sch=23 Dorchester St/Barclay St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A02A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 02 23 North High School

Dorchester St/Barclay St06:50 AM

North High School07:00 AM

Number of stops: 2

Route: A14A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 14 23 North High School

Granite St/Cliff St06:46 AM

Granite St/St. Anthony St06:48 AM

Granite St/Holcombe St06:55 AM

North High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 4

Route: A16A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 16 23 North High School

Belmont St/Eastern Av06:55 AM

North High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 2

Route: A18A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 18 23 North High School

Clark St/St Nicholas Av06:45 AM

Laurel St/Summer St06:55 AM

North High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 3

Route: A21A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 21 23 North High School

Providence St/Holcombe St06:47 AM

Dorchester St/Chapin St06:52 AM

North High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 3

Route: A32A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 32 23 North High School

Belmont St/Edward St06:45 AM

E Central St/Eastern Av06:50 AM

North High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 3

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 2 of 6Select Sch=23 Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A33A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 33 23 North High School

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St06:41 AM

Dorchester St/Vernon St06:49 AM

Vernon St/Jefferson St06:51 AM

North High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 4

Route: A57A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 57 23 North High School

Main St/Gardner St06:32 AM

Cambridge St/Haynes St06:36 AM

Cambridge St/Camp St06:38 AM

Vernon St/Upsala St06:42 AM

S Ward St/Harlem St06:45 AM

Endicott St/Ward St06:49 AM

North High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 7

Route: A58A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 58 23 North High School

W Mountain St/Radcliff St06:18 AM

W Mountain St/Stratton Hill Apts06:20 AM

Plantation St/Natural History Dr06:30 AM

Boylston St/Tacoma St06:35 AM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr06:37 AM

Lincoln St/Greenhill Pkwy06:42 AM

Lincoln St/Northampton St06:43 AM

Belmont St/Hooper St06:50 AM

North High School07:00 AM

Number of stops: 9

Route: A66A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 66 23 North High School

16 Laurel St (Tower)06:50 AM

North High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 2

Route: A82A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 82 23 North High School

Franklin St/Portland St06:43 AM

Millbury St/Lafayette St06:52 AM

North High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 3

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 3 of 6Select Sch=23 Lake Av/Bridle Path

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A94A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 94 23 North High School

Lake Av/Bridle Path06:32 AM

Pioneer Rd/Ideal Rd06:38 AM

Sunderland Rd/Whitla Dr06:43 AM

Grafton St/Sunderland Rd06:45 AM

Grafton St/Nathaniel St06:50 AM

Massasoit Rd/Ivy St06:55 AM

Massasoit Rd/Miscoe Rd06:56 AM

Massasoit Rd/Lawton St06:57 AM

North High School07:00 AM

Number of stops: 9

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 4 of 6Select Sch=23 North High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D02B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 02 23 North High School

North High School01:43 PM

Belmont St/Edward St01:50 PM

Water St/Harrison St01:56 PM

Millbury St/Lafayette St01:58 PM

Number of stops: 4

Route: D06B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 06 23 North High School

North High School01:43 PM

16 Laurel St (Tower)01:54 PM

Number of stops: 2

Route: D08B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 08 23 North High School

North High School01:55 PM

Worc. Technical High School02:05 PM

Number of stops: 2

Route: D25A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 25 23 North High School

North High School01:43 PM

Massasoit Rd/Miscoe Rd01:50 PM

Massasoit Rd/Ivy St01:51 PM

Granite St/Cliff St01:52 PM

Granite St/St. Anthony St01:53 PM

Granite St/Holcombe St01:58 PM

Providence St/Holcombe St02:00 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D28B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 28 23 North High School

North High School01:43 PM

Dorchester St/Chapin St01:50 PM

Vernon St/Upsala St02:03 PM

S Ward St/Harlem St02:05 PM

Cambridge St/Camp St02:12 PM

Cambridge St/Haynes St02:14 PM

Main St/Gardner St02:18 PM

Chandler St/Oxford St02:24 PM

Number of stops: 8

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 5 of 6Select Sch=23 North High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D33C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 33 23 North High School

North High School01:43 PM

Belmont St/Eastern Av01:48 PM

Franklin St/Portland St01:53 PM

Number of stops: 3

Route: D38A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 38 23 North High School

North High School01:43 PM

Dorchester St/Barclay St01:50 PM

Number of stops: 2

Route: D46A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 46 23 North High School

North High School01:43 PM

Lake Av/Bridle Path01:52 PM

Pioneer Rd/Ideal Rd01:56 PM

Sunderland Rd/Whitla Dr02:00 PM

Grafton St/Sunderland Rd02:02 PM

Grafton St/Clarissa St02:05 PM

Massasoit Rd/Greenhalge St02:12 PM

Massasoit Rd/Alameda Rd02:14 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D47C

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 47 23 North High School

North High School01:43 PM

Belmont St/Hooper St01:50 PM

Lincoln St/Northampton St01:53 PM

Lincoln St/Greenhill Pkwy01:54 PM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr01:58 PM

Boylston St/Tacoma St02:02 PM

W Mountain St/Radcliff St02:10 PM

W Mountain St/Stratton Hill Apts02:12 PM

Burncoat St/Quinapoxet Ln02:15 PM

Clark St/St Nicholas Av02:17 PM

Number of stops: 10

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 6 of 6Select Sch=23 North High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D60B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 60 23 North High School

North High School01:43 PM

Vernon St/Jefferson St01:58 PM

Vernon St/Suffield St02:00 PM

Endicott St/Ward St02:03 PM

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St02:09 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D74A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 74 23 North High School

North High School01:43 PM

Laurel St/Summer St01:54 PM

E Central St/Eastern Av01:58 PM

Plantation St/Natural History Dr02:10 PM

Number of stops: 4

Bus Routes are subject to change.


